
Eatons Neck: 59.5 Miles, Hilly
First to the Syosset firehouse, then some hills, flat along the beach to Eatons Neck, then lunch in Northport and 
back the flat way on Pulaski. Lots of great views on this ride.
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MILES TOTAL

Directions to start: Starts from Westbury High School at the intersection of Post Ave and Jericho Tpke.

TURN  ONTO MILES TOTAL TURN  ONTO

0.0 R Post Rd 0.0
5.0 R Brookville Rd 5.0
1.1 L Muttontown Rd 6.1
2.8 BL Cold Spring Rd 8.9
1.5 R Stillwell Rd 10.4
1.5 L Harbor Rd 11.9
1.3 R Rt 25 (Main St) 13.2
0.9 L Shore Rd 14.1
0.7 R Snake Hill Rd 14.8
0.7 R Jennings Rd 15.5
0.2 L Middle Hollow Rd / Mill Rd 15.7
1.2 R Southdown Rd 16.9
0.8 L Browns Rd 17.7
0.6 S West Shore Rd 18.3
1.2 L Mill Dam Rd 19.5
0.4 BR Park Ave 19.9
0.4 L View Acre Dr 20.3
0.3 R Maple Hill Rd 20.6
0.3 L Fort Hill Rd 20.9
0.0 R Vineyard Rd 20.9
0.6 BR Russet Rd 21.5
0.2 R Cove Rd 21.7
1.3 R Fleets Cove Rd 23.0
0.9 L Washington Dr 23.9
0.0 BR Mill Dam Rd 23.9
0.5 R Centershore Rd 24.4
0.0 L Mill Dam Rd 24.4
0.3 R Prospect Rd 24.7
0.3 R Little Neck Rd 25.0
0.3 L Rt 25A 25.3
1.4 L Reservoir Ave 26.7
0.4 BL Church Ave 27.1
0.3 BR Ocean Ave 27.4
1.3 L Eatons Neck Rd / Asharoken 28.7
4.6 R Tudor Dr 33.3
0.1 R Birmingham Dr 33.4
0.2 S Stop at Hobart Beach Park 33.6
0.2 L Birmingham Dr 33.8
0.1 L Tudor Dr 33.9
0.2 L Eatons Neck Rd / Asharoken 34.1
4.6 R Ocean Ave 38.7

0.8 R James St 39.5
0.7 L Bayview Ave 40.2
0.5 S Woodbine Ave 40.7
0.6 R Rt 25A 41.3
0.7 L Stony Hollow Rd 42.0
0.8 BR Maple Rd 42.8
0.2 L Taylor Ave 43.0
0.5 R Pulaski Rd 43.5
5.4 S Woodbury Rd 48.9
3.4 R East Dr 52.3
0.4 L LIE Service Rd 52.7
5.8 L Post Ave 58.5
1.0 L Into Lot 59.5
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